Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

" The cause of sedition is always to be found in inequality" is said by

Gramsci', like the early Marx, was an emphatic proponent of

Which country was the host of 9th SAARC summit?

19th amendment was passed on

In Plato's Ideal State, one reaches at the pinnacle of the State order at the age of:

Ibn Taymiyyah wrote his first book aged twenty nine called

A Bill assented by the Yang di-pertuan shall become Law. However. no laws shall come into
force until it has been gazetted or published under the

The present constitution of France was adopted in

The Fascism of Plato got birth in 4th century Bc, whereas the modern Fascism is the Product
of:

When Governor-General dismissed the cabinet of Khawaja Nazim-ud-Din

Name the correct Treaty of KelloggBriand

Number of members of the Dewan Rakyat

Who said : "Right is a reasonable claim recognized by society and enforced by the State"

Machiavelli's Art of War echoes many themes , issues , ideas and proposals from his earlier,
more widely read works,

Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year

Answers Choice

A
. Aristotle

. Machiavelli

. None of these

DOowW> DOW » DOWP UOWP UDOWr DOWP UOm» DOW» DOW» UOWp» UOWP» DOWP» D0OWr U0W» 00w

Plato

. Determinist philosophy

. Historicism

. Metaphysical materialism
. None pf these

. Maldives. 12-14 May 1997
. Sri lanka 29-31 July 1998
. Nepal 4-6 January 2002

. None of these

. 16th April 2011
. 1st January 2011
. 20th April 2012
. 25th April 2011

35
40
50

. None of these

. Kitbal al-Iman

. Fatawa al-Misriyyah
. Manasik al Hajj

. Naqd at-Ta'sis

Article 66
Article 64(5)
Article 66(5)
None of these

1964
1856
1958
1802

. 18th Century
. 19th Century

20th Century
None of these

17 march , 1953

.17 April, 1953

16 April, 1953
None of these

pact of Paris
Locarno pact
Treaty of Versailles

. Treaty of Westphalia

220
222
224
None of these

. Harold Joseph Laski

Bernard Bosanquet
Green
Marx

The Prince

. The Discourses

Both A &amp; B
None of these

1762
1763
1798
1784



16

17

18

19

20

Under the British Rule when 'Dyarchy Governing System' was introduced for the first time

The terms liberal and conservative are political elites

Rousseau was born on 28 June 1712 at

Associations are not persona ficta but real persons existing prior to the State . This view was
propounded by

"Principle of Utility" as a method was the idea of

. Govt. of India Act 1929
. Govt. of India Act 1925
. Govt. of India Act 1935

B

C

D

A. Irrelevant to
B. Somewhat irrelevant to

C. Avoided by

E. Consistently Misunderstood by

. New York
. Washington D.C

. None of these

. Hegel

A
B
D
A. Hobbes
B
C. Duguit

A. james Mill
B. Herbert Spencer

D. Kant



