

CSS Political Science Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	" The cause of sedition is always to be found in inequality" is said by	A. Plato B. Aristotle C. Machiavelli D. None of these
2	Gramsci', like the early Marx, was an emphatic proponent of	A. Determinist philosophy B. Historicism C. Metaphysical materialism D. None pf these
3	Which country was the host of 9th SAARC summit?	A. Maldives. 12-14 May 1997 B. Sri lanka 29-31 July 1998 C. Nepal 4-6 January 2002 D. None of these
4	19th amendment was passed on	A. 16th April 2011 B. 1st January 2011 C. 20th April 2012 D. 25th April 2011
5	In Plato's Ideal State, one reaches at the pinnacle of the State order at the age of:	A. 35 B. 40 C. 50 D. None of these
6	Ibn Taymiyyah wrote his first book aged twenty nine called	A. Kitbal al-Iman B. Fatawa al-Misriyyah C. Manasik al Hajj D. Naqd at-Ta'sis
7	A Bill assented by the Yang di-pertuan shall become Law. However. no laws shall come into force until it has been gazetted or published under the	A. Article 66 B. Article 64(5) C. Article 66(5) D. None of these
8	The present constitution of France was adopted in	A. 1964 B. 1856 C. 1958 D. 1802
9	The Fascism of Plato got birth in 4th century Bc, whereas the modern Fascism is the Product of:	A. 18th Century B. 19th Century C. 20th Century D. None of these
10	When Governor-General dismissed the cabinet of Khawaja Nazim-ud-Din	A. 17 march , 1953 B. 17 April, 1953 C. 16 April, 1953 D. None of these
11	Name the correct Treaty of KelloggBriand	A. pact of Paris B. Locarno pact C. Treaty of Versailles D. Treaty of Westphalia
12	Number of members of the Dewan Rakyat	A. 220 B. 222 C. 224 D. None of these
13	Who said : "Right is a reasonable claim recognized by society and enforced by the State"	A. Harold Joseph Laski B. Bernard Bosanquet C. Green D. Marx
14	Machiavelli's Art of War echoes many themes , issues , ideas and proposals from his earlier, more widely read works,	A. The Prince B. The Discourses C. Both A & D. None of these
15	Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year	A. 1762 B. 1763 C. 1798 D. 1784

16	Under the British Rule when 'Dyarchy Governing System' was introduced for the first time	A. Govt. of India Act 1919 B. Govt. of India Act 1929 C. Govt. of India Act 1925 D. Govt. of India Act 1935
17	The terms liberal and conservative arepolitical elites	A. Irrelevant to B. Somewhat irrelevant to C. Avoided by D. Very meaningful for E. Consistently Misunderstood by
18	Rousseau was born on 28 June 1712 at	A. New York B. Washington D.C C. Geneva D. None of these
19	Associations are not persona ficta but real persons existing prior to the State . This view was propounded by	A. Hobbes B. Hegel C. Duguit D. Gierke
20	"Principle of Utility" as a method was the idea of	A. james Mill B. Herbert Spencer C. Jeremy Bentham D. Kant